
No. 40 1517 

SUPPLEMENT 
TO THE 

NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 
OF 

THURSDAY, lOMAY 1979 

Published by Authority 

WELLINGTON: WEDNESDAY, 16 MAY 1979 

Notice Under the Regulations Act 1936 

PURSUANT to the Regulations Act 1936, notice is hereby given of the making of regulations as under: 

Authority for Enactment 

Sales Tax Act 1974 .. 

Title or Subject-matter 

Sales Tax Exemption Order 1979 .. 
Sales Tax Act 1974, Customs 

Amendment Act (No. 2) 1976 
Sales Tax Act 1974 .. 

Acts Sales Tax Rates Modification Order (No. 2) 1979 

Economic Stabilisation Act 1948 

Motor Spirits (Regulation of Prices) Act 
1933 

Sales Tax Determination Notice 1979 
Economic Stabilisation (Prices of Automotive Diesel 

Oil and Fuel Oil) Regulations 1975, Amendment No. 5 
Motor Spirits Prices Regulations 1970, Amendment 

No. 23 

Serial 
Number 
1979/103 
1979/104 

1979/105 
1979/106 

1979/107 

Date 
of 

Enactment 
14/5/79 
14/5/79 

14/5/79 
16/5/79 

16/5/79 

Price 
(Postage 

Free) 
45c 
15c 

15c 
15c 

15c 

Copies can be purchased from Government Publications Bookshops-Housing Corporation of New Zealand Building, Rutland Street 
(P.O. Box 5344), Auckland 1; Barton Street (P.O. Box 857), Hamilton; Mulgrave Street (Private Bag), Wellington 1; World Trade 
Center, Cubacade, Wellington 1; 130 Oxford Terrace (P.O. Box 1721), Christchurch 1; T. and G. Building, Princes Street (P.O. Box 
1104), Dunedin. Prices for quantities supplied on application. Copies may be ordered by quoting serial numbers. 

E. C. KEATING, Government Printer. 

Price 15c llY AUTHORITY: E. C. KEATING, GOVERNMENT PRINTER, WELLINGTON, NEW ZEALAND-1979 


