

## SUPPLEMENT

## TO THE

## NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

OF

THURSDAY, 10 MAY 1979

Published by Authority

## WELLINGTON: WEDNESDAY, 16 MAY 1979

Notice Under the Regulations Act 1936

PURSUANT to the Regulations Act 1936, notice is hereby given of the making of regulations as under:

Authority for Enactment		Title or Subject-matter	Serial Number	Date of Enactment	Price (Postage Free)
Sales Tax Act 1974	• •	Sales Tax Exemption Order 1979	1979/103	14/5/79	45c
Sales Tax Act 1974, Customs Ac Amendment Act (No. 2) 1976	cts	Sales Tax Rates Modification Order (No. 2) 1979	1979/104	14/5/79	15c
Sales Tax Act 1974		Sales Tax Determination Notice 1979	1979/105	14/5/79	15c
Economic Stabilisation Act 1948	••	Economic Stabilisation (Prices of Automotive Diesel Oil and Fuel Oil) Regulations 1975, Amendment No. 5	1979/106	16/5/79	15c
Motor Spirits (Regulation of Prices) A 1933	.ct	Motor Spirits Prices Regulations 1970, Amendment No. 23	1979/107	16/5/79	15c

Copies can be purchased from Government Publications Bookshops—Housing Corporation of New Zealand Building, Rutland Street (P.O. Box 5344), Auckland 1; Barton Street (P.O. Box 857), Hamilton; Mulgrave Street (Private Bag), Wellington 1; World Trade Center, Cubacade, Wellington 1; 130 Oxford Terrace (P.O. Box 1721), Christchurch 1; T. and G. Building, Princes Street (P.O. Box 1104), Dunedin. Prices for quantities supplied on application. Copies may be ordered by quoting serial numbers.

E. C. KEATING, Government Printer.

Price 15c

BY AUTHORITY: E. C. KEATING, GOVERNMENT PRINTER, WELLINGTON, NEW ZEALAND-1979